AR-001

AR aging by patient - insurance balance only

Custom Report

PATNO
10010

10480

10050
10160
10150

Count=6

PATIENT ‘ 01-30 INS

Amendolatt,
Kimberly

Booker,
Connie

Frank, Betty
Perez, Ben

Valenti,
Harley

zzzTOTALzz

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

31-60 INS
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Sample Healthcare Practice

Sample Custom Report
61-90INS | 91-120INS | 120+INS | TOTALINS |
$0.00 $0.00 $1,755.05 $1,755.05
$0.00 $0.00 $5,155.71 $5,155.71
$0.00 $0.00 $3,643.91 $3,643.91
$0.00 $0.00 $90.00 $90.00
$0.00 $0.00 $169.29 $169.29
$0.00 $0.00  $10,813.96  $10,813.96

8/6/2007

Page 1

QuickPractice


TechExtraUser
New Stamp


