Sample Healthcare Practice

Custom Report

Sample Custom Report

8/6/2007

PATNO	PATIENT	01-30 INS	31-60 INS	61-90 INS	91-120 INS	120+ INS	TOTAL INS
10010	Amendolatt, Kimberly	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,755.05	\$1,755.05
10480	Booker, Connie	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5,155.71	\$5,155.71
10050	Frank, Betty	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,643.91	\$3,643.91
10160	Perez, Ben	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$90.00	\$90.00
10150	Valenti, Harley	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$169.29	\$169.29
	zzzTOTALzz	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10,813.96	\$10,813.96
Count = 6							